
Moorsbus byYork Pullman
M6B

YorkRlyStn Stand RC 08:37
York Exhibition Square 08:42
York Monkgate 08:47
Claxton Lane End 09:02
Crambeck 09:11
Malton York Road Ind Est 09:16
MaltonRailway Stn 09:19
MaltonRailway Stn 09:22
Eden Camp 09:29
Beansheaf Inn 09:35
PickeringRopery, Library 09:42

M6B M6B M6B
PickeringRopery, Library 09:45 12:45 15:45
Wrelton Village Green 09:52 12:52 15:52
Cropton New Inn 09:56 12:56 15:56
Rosedale Abbey Church 10:09 13:09 16:09
Ralph Cross 10:22 13:22 16:22
Castleton opp Downe Arms10:30 13:30 16:30
Danby RailwayStation 10:35 13:35 16:35
DanbyNational Park Centre 10:39 13:39 16:39

M6B M6B M6B
DanbyNational Park Centre 10:43 13:43 16:43
Danby opp Railway Station 10:47 13:47 16:47
Castleton Downe Arms 10:52 13:52 16:52
Ralph Cross (opposite) 11:00 14:00 17:00
RosedaleAbbeyChurch 11:13 14:13 17:13
Cropton opp New Inn 11:26 14:26 17:26
Wrelton VillageGreen 11:30 14:30 17:30
PickeringRopery Co-op 11:37 14:37 17:37
PickeringRopery Co-op 17:45
Beansheaf Inn 17:52
Eden Camp 17:58
MaltonRailway Stn 18:05
MaltonRailway Stn 18:08
Malton York Road Ind Est 18:11
Crambeck 18:16
Claxton Lane End 18:25
York Monkgate 18:40
York Exhibition Sq 18:45
YorkRailway Station 18:49
Note: seeTimetableM3for other services betweenPickeringand
Danby(via Kirkbymoorside,Hutton leHole andBlakeyLion Inn)

| |

14

M6 York |Norton |Malton |Pickering|
RosedaleAbbey|Danby

Btimes onlyoperateon

Refer to A times for Sunday May,
June& Julyservices.
This is the third year we have been
affected by failed roadworks on this
road. North YorkshireCouncil has
again banned buses and commercial
vehicles from using the road north
from Rosedale.We can only apologise
for these changes which are entirely
beyond our control.

B


